
DATE DAY OPPONENET TEAM SITE TIME
28-Jan Saturday Uvalde Scrimmage JV/Varsity Away 10:00 AM

31-Jan Tuesday Devine Scrimmage JV/Varsity Home 4:00 pm / 5:30 PM

4-Feb Saturday MV Scrimmage (Marshall, EP) JV/Varsity Away TBA

11-Feb Saturday MV Scrimmage (Churchill, Vets) JV/Varsity Away TBA

13-Feb Monday Eagle Pass CC Winn JV/Varsity Away 5:00 PM/6:30 PM

17 - 18 Feb Fri - Sat. SAISD Tournament Varsity Away TBA

20-Feb Monday San Angelo Central JV/Varsity Away 4:00 PM/6:00 PM

23 - 25 Feb Thurs. - Sat. Border Olympics Tournament Varsity Away TBA

28-Feb Tuesday San Antonio Wagner JV/Varsity Away 5:00 PM/ 6:30 PM

2 - 4 Mar Thurs. - Sat. Corpus Christi Tournament Varsity Away TBA

7-Mar Tuesday *LBJ JV/Varsity Away 4:15 PM/6:00 PM

10-Mar Friday *United South JV/Varsity Away 4:15PM/5:00 PM

Spr Brk 13-Mar Monday *United JV/Varsity Home 12:00 PM/1:30 PM

21-Mar Tuesday *Alexander JV/Varsity Away 4:15 PM/6:15 PM

25-Mar Saturday *Eagle Pass JV/Varsity Away 11:00 AM/ 1:00 PM

28-Mar Tuesday *LBJ JV/Varsity Home 4:15 PM/6:00 PM

31-Mar Friday *United South JV/Varsity Home 4:15 PM/6:30 PM

11-Apr Tuesday *United JV/Varsity Away 4:15 PM/6:00 PM

14-Apr Friday #*Alexander JV/Varsity Home 4:15 PM/6:15 PM

18-Apr Tuesday *Eagle Pass JV/Varsity Home 5:00 PM/7:00 PM
*  Denotes District Games

First day of practice January 13, 2023

First day of scrimmages January 28, 2023

First day of games February 13, 2023

First District Game March 7, 2023

Certification Deadline April 25, 2022

#Parent Night, Senior Night
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